Baldacci
lacono
lerardi
Indino
Inversi
Izzi
Labianca
Lami
Lazzotti
Leo
Ligorini
Livori
Lobina
Lombardi
Lombardi
Luchini
Macaluso
Maccarone
Maggi
Magistro
Magnani
Maiello
Mannocci
Marchi
Marescotti
Mari
Martelli
Martinelli
Martini

Marzocchella

Materazzi
Mattonai
Melani
Meschi
Minervini
Mirarchi
Minteoan
Montebello
Montella
Morganti
Mosca

Compiti

Benedetta
Elena
Alessandro
Andrea
llaria
Eliano
Gianluca
Lucrezia
Matteo
Marisa
Viviana
Greta
Naomi
Alessia
Leonardo
Lorenzo
Gaia
Fiorina
Ludovico
Chiara
Silvia
Roberto
Andrea
Matilde
Francesca
Elena
Valentina
Michael
Eleonora
Alessandra
Alessandro
Silvia
Alessandra
Denise
Federica
Eleonora
Andreea
Davide
Roberta
Carlotta
Gianfranco

Biologia

491908
484204
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475712
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491589
492280
495895
491717
492133
491458
493928
491794
496873
492403
500258
494878
480110
491740
492537
496251
481400
491504
496702
494682
494396
492149
497254
491666
493908
484245
496908
492478
484855
497644
497441
497643
494057
467980

21.01.13 15.03.13 21.05.13

26
19
16
19
17
28
2
18
10
14
27
18
9
2
17
13
24

21
14
18
17
22
16
26
7
9
13
8
6
14
24
13
7
11
7

10
22
23
17

Sheet1

22
17
5
16
8
20

25
17
7
18

12
10
18
10
22
24
19

15
19
25

10
21
20
13

11
12

Page 1

26
22
24
14
26
19

25

26

17

21

24

28

17
10

29
29
27

14
19

27
21
Orale
Orale
18
24

25

26

Orale

24

22

21

21
Orale

22
24
18

19



Mosti
Nerli

Nesi

Neri

Norci
Padelli
Pagliai
Pagli
Palagi
Palumbo
Pancanti
Panico
Paoletti
Pappalettere
Paradiso
Pardini
Parrella
Pasquali
Passetto
Pati

Pau
Petrangeli
Petrognani
Petrucci
Picchianti
Piccigallo
Pieraccioni
Pieri
Pieroni
Pippo
Porta
Provenza
Pulcinelli
Robinson
Rocca
Rossi
Salani
Salvaggio
Sanguinetti
Santarini
Santini
Santoro
Sarnataro
Sciacca

Lorenzo
Elisa
Lorenzo
Lara
Claudi
Rachele
Federico
Linda
Nicholas
Alice
Annalisa
Felice
Valentina
Livia
Ginmarco
Eleonora
Chiara
Flavio
Martina
Elisa
Valentina
Silvia
Giulia
Emili
Martina
Luigia
Alessio
Thomas
Giulia
AnnaChiara
Diletta
Francesca
Eleonora
Edward
Marco
Federica
Martina
Roberta
Chiara
Chiara
Federica
Francesco
Antonio
Antonella

494438
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496296
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497726
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491713
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Scordino Elena
Scurria Alejandra
Serrao Chiara
Serratore Mario
Severini Camilla
Silvestrini Beatrice
Silvi Alina
Sinopoli Annette
Sortino Carmen
Spadoni Tanja
Staccioli Matteo
StancampiancMarta
Stoeber Alessandro
Suezzi Deepa
Tamburini Claudia
Tavosanis  Andrea
Tesconi Nicolas
Thneibat Omar
Tognarelli Debora
Tognocchi  Monica
Tonelli Fabrizio
Traversari Lucrezia
Trovato Matteo
Vacchiano  MariaTeresa
Vallone Rosaria
Vantaggio Federica
Venditti Jessica
Venuto Serena
Viegi Francesca
Vignani Martina
Villani Dario
Villani Laura
Zecchini Alice
Zinna Rosaria
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